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1 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 1482256 Primaria 2040 JULIO VIZCARRA AYALA 15EVE2223300 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

2 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0732255 Primaria 2002 VIRGEN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 15EVE2223284 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

3 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0662726 Primaria 3091 15EVE2223288 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

4 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0599688 Primaria 3078 HEROES DEL CENEPA 15EVE2223291 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

5 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434191 Primaria 3046 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 15EVE2223298 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

6 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434159 Primaria 3044 RICARDO PALMA 15EVE2223307 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

7 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434134 Primaria 3043 RAMON CASTILLA 15EVE2223275 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

8 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0400036 Primaria 3037 GRAN AMAUTA 15EVE2223276 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

9 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433904 Primaria 3032 VILLA ANGELICA 15EVE2223305 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

10 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433862 Primaria 3030 SANTISIMA CRUZ 15EVE2223295 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

11 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433821 Primaria 3028 YACHAYHUASI 15EVE2223301 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

12 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0583922 Primaria 2101 MARIA AUXILIADORA 15EVE2223299 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

13 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433706 Primaria 3022 JOSE SABOGAL 15EVE2223297 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

14 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0523969 Primaria 2096 PERU JAPON 15EVE2223271 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

15 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0524264 Primaria 2095 HERNAN BUSSE DE LA GUERRA 15EVE2223270 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

16 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0496653 Primaria 2089 MICAELA BASTIDAS 15EVE2225105 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

17 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0496653 Primaria 2089 MICAELA BASTIDAS 15EVE2225522 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

18 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433219 Primaria 2082 HEROES DEL PACIFICO 15EVE2223290 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

19 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0468488 Primaria
2087 REPUBLICA ORIENTAL DEL 

URUGUAY
15EVE2223274 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

20 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436816 Primaria 2078 NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LOURDES 15EVE2223277 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

21 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0882985 Primaria 2072 MARIO VARGAS LLOSA 15EVE2223289 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

22 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436741 Primaria 2070 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL CARMEN 15EVE2223287 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

23 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436337 Primaria 2027 JOSE MARIA ARGUEDAS 15EVE2223296 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

24 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855171 Primaria 2024 15EVE2223272 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

25 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436311 Primaria 2023 AUGUSTO SALAZAR BONDY 15EVE2223279 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

26 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0764787 Primaria 2014 LOS CHASQUIS 15EVE2223304 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

27 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436246 Primaria 2013 15EVE2223303 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

28 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO
CONVENIO - 

OTROS
0436204 Primaria 2009 FE Y ALEGRIA 2 15EVE2223282 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

29 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0744557 Primaria 2007 ROSA DE LAS AMERICAS 15EVE2223285 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

30 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0744540 Primaria 2005 LOS OLIVOS 15EVE2223302 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

31 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0525857 Primaria 2003 LIBERTADOR JOSE DE SAN MARTIN 15EVE2223292 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

32 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434399 Primaria JOSE GRANDA 15EVE2223286 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

33 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0662742 Primaria JOSE ABELARDO QUIÑONEZ GONZALES 15EVE2223306 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

34 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436774 Primaria 2073 RICARDO BENTIN 15EVE2223281 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

35 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433623 Primaria 3017 INMACULADA CONCEPCION 15EVE2223283 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

36 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433300 Primaria 3003 SAN CRISTOBAL 15EVE2223294 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

37 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433540 Primaria 2099 PATRICIA ROSA MERINO 15EVE2223267 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328
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38 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433516 Primaria 2083 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN 15EVE2223268 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

39 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0780783 Primaria 3094-1 J. WILLIAM FULBRIGHT 15EVE2223273 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

40 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434563 Primaria 3063 PATRICIA NATIVIDAD SANCHEZ 15EVE2223278 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

41 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434258 Primaria 3049 IMPERIO DEL TAHUANTINSUYO 15EVE2223265 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

42 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436634 Primaria
2058 VIRGEN DE LA MEDALLA 

MILAGROSA
15EVE2223280 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

43 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436626 Primaria 2057 JOSE GABRIEL CONDORCANQUI 15EVE2223269 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

44 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436477 Primaria 2041 INCA GARCILASO DE LA VEGA 15EVE2223293 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

45 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO

PARROQUI

AL - 

ESTATAL

1248350 Primaria SAN VICENTE FERRER 15EVE2223266 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 30 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

46 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0628602 Primaria 3084 ENRIQUE GUZMAN Y VALLE 15EVE2226391 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 27 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

47 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433847 Primaria 3029 15EVE2226392 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 27 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

48 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433722 Primaria 3023 PEDRO E. PAULET MOSTAJO 15EVE2226365 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 27 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

49 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436352 Primaria 2029 SIMON BOLIVAR 15EVE2226396 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 27 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

50 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436774 Primaria 2073 RICARDO BENTIN 15EVE2226366 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 27 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

51 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0662346 Primaria 3094 RAMIRO PRIALE PRIALE 15EVE2226409 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 27 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

52 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434373 Primaria INDEPENDENCIA 15EVE2226398 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 27 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

53 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0663690 Primaria 3095 PERU KAWACHI 15EVE2226388 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

54 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0598490 Primaria 3080 PERU - CANADA 15EVE2226402 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

55 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434076 Primaria 3041 ANDRES BELLO 15EVE2226404 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

56 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855114 Primaria 3040 20 DE ABRIL 15EVE2226389 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

57 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434019 Primaria 3038 PATRICIA CARMEN GUZMAN 15EVE2226401 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

58 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0526053 Primaria 2090 VIRGEN DE LA PUERTA 15EVE2226406 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

59 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 1009802 Primaria 2074 VIRGEN PEREGRINA DEL ROSARIO 15EVE2226385 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

60 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0882993 Primaria 2073 JOSE OLAYA BALANDRA 15EVE2226403 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

61 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0566216 Primaria 2063 CORONEL JOSE FELIX BOGADO 15EVE2226393 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

62 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 1010107 Primaria NACIONAL RIMAC 15EVE2226400 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

63 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434233 Primaria 3048 SANTIAGO ANTUNEZ DE MAYOLO 15EVE2226394 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

64 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436634 Primaria
2058 VIRGEN DE LA MEDALLA 

MILAGROSA
15EVE2226364 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

65 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436600 Primaria 2054 NUESTRA SEÑORA DE FATIMA 15EVE2226384 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

66 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436592 Primaria
2053 FRANCISCO BOLOGNESI 

CERVANTES
15EVE2226390 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 24 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

67 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0529099 Primaria 2088 REPUBLICA FEDERAL DE ALEMANIA 15EVE2226407 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 21 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

68 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436345 Primaria 2028 15EVE2226367 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 21 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

69 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855247 Primaria NUEVO PERU 15EVE2226399 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 21 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

70 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0596833 Primaria
3075 PATRICIA FRANCISCA SILVA DE 

PAGADOR
15EVE2226397 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 21 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

71 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434324 Primaria 3052 15EVE2226405 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 21 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

72 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436626 Primaria 2057 JOSE GABRIEL CONDORCANQUI 15EVE2226354 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 21 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

73 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 1482256 Primaria 2040 JULIO VIZCARRA AYALA 15EVE2226418 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 18 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

74 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0523969 Primaria 2096 PERU JAPON 15EVE2226356 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 18 EVENTUAL LEY 30328
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75 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0524264 Primaria 2095 HERNAN BUSSE DE LA GUERRA 15EVE2226355 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 18 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

76 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855148 Primaria
2022 PEDRO ABRAHAM VALDELOMAR 

PINTO
15EVE2226411 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 18 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

77 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0744516 Primaria 2004 SEÑOR DE LOS MILAGROS 15EVE2226410 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 18 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

78 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433680 Primaria 3021 SAN JUAN MACIAS 15EVE2226415 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 18 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

79 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436782 Primaria 2074 MARIA PARADO BELLIDO 15EVE2226376 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 18 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

80 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO

PARROQUI

AL - 

ESTATAL

1248350 Primaria SAN VICENTE FERRER 15EVE2226351 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 18 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

81 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433748 Primaria 3024 JOSE ANTONIO ENCINAS 15EVE2226417 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 15 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

82 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0468454 Primaria
2091 MARISCAL ANDRES AVELINO 

CACERES
15EVE2226373 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 15 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

83 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0820837 Primaria 2026 SAN DIEGO 15EVE2226408 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 15 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

84 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433623 Primaria 3017 INMACULADA CONCEPCION 15EVE2226374 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 15 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

85 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434282 Primaria 3050 ALBERTO HURTADO ABADIA 15EVE2226370 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 15 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

86 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0662734 Primaria 3087 15EVE2226377 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

87 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434175 Primaria 3045 JOSE CARLOS MARIATEGUI 15EVE2226380 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

88 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433961 Primaria 3035 BELLA LETICIA 15EVE2226432 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

89 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433920 Primaria 3033 ANDRES AVELINO CACERES 15EVE2226423 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

90 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436741 Primaria 2070 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL CARMEN 15EVE2226383 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

91 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855213 Primaria 2033 CARLOS HIRAOKA TORRES 15EVE2226412 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

92 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436386 Primaria 2032 MANUEL SCORZA TORRES 15EVE2226414 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

93 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0821058 Primaria 2031 VIRGEN DE FATIMA 15EVE2226413 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

94 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855205 Primaria 2025 INMACULADA CONCEPCION 15EVE2226379 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

95 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO
CONVENIO - 

OTROS
0436204 Primaria 2009 FE Y ALEGRIA 2 15EVE2226372 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

96 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436188 Primaria 2006 15EVE2226369 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

97 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0744557 Primaria 2007 ROSA DE LAS AMERICAS 15EVE2226378 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

98 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0744540 Primaria 2005 LOS OLIVOS 15EVE2226427 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

99 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855080 Primaria ENRIQUE MILLA OCHOA 15EVE2226371 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

100 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433243 Primaria 3001 ESTADOS UNIDOS MEXICANOS 15EVE2226421 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

101 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433516 Primaria 2083 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN 15EVE2226353 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

102 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0780783 Primaria 3094-1 J. WILLIAM FULBRIGHT 15EVE2226358 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

103 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434423 Primaria 3056 GRAN BRETAÑA 15EVE2226368 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 12 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

104 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855270 Primaria PROYECTO INTEGRAL CHAVARRIA 15EVE2226419 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

105 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0820803 Primaria SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 15EVE2226428 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

106 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0599688 Primaria 3078 HEROES DEL CENEPA 15EVE2226387 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

107 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433987 Primaria 3036 JOSE ANDRES RAZURI 15EVE2226425 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

108 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433821 Primaria 3028 YACHAYHUASI 15EVE2226424 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

109 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0468488 Primaria
2087 REPUBLICA ORIENTAL DEL 

URUGUAY
15EVE2226359 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

110 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436832 Primaria 2079 ANTONIO RAIMONDI 15EVE2226438 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

111 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0882977 Primaria 2035 CARLOS CHIYOTERU HIRAOKA 15EVE2226426 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328
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112 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0855171 Primaria 2024 15EVE2226357 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

113 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436196 Primaria 2008 EL ROSARIO 15EVE2226444 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

114 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433474 Primaria 3012 JESUS DIVINO MAESTRO 15EVE2226443 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

115 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433367 Primaria
3006 JOSE ERNESTO ECHENIQUE 

RODRIGUEZ
15EVE2226433 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

116 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433581 Primaria 3015 LOS ANGELES DE JESUS 15EVE2226422 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 9 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

117 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0732255 Primaria 2002 VIRGEN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 15EVE2226375 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

118 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO
CONVENIO - 

OTROS
0820779 Primaria 3701 FE Y ALEGRIA 1 15EVE2226416 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

119 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0628826 Primaria
3081 ALMIRANTE MIGUEL GRAU 

SEMINARIO
15EVE2226436 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

120 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434159 Primaria 3044 RICARDO PALMA 15EVE2226447 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

121 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434134 Primaria 3043 RAMON CASTILLA 15EVE2226360 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

122 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434092 Primaria 3042 JESUS EL SALVADOR 15EVE2226441 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

123 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0400036 Primaria 3037 GRAN AMAUTA 15EVE2226361 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

124 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433904 Primaria 3032 VILLA ANGELICA 15EVE2226442 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

125 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433219 Primaria 2082 HEROES DEL PACIFICO 15EVE2226386 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

126 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436758 Primaria 2071 CESAR VALLEJO 15EVE2226381 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

127 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0821025 Primaria 2034 VIRGEN DE FATIMA 15EVE2226431 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

128 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0821082 Primaria 2030 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN 15EVE2226439 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

129 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0764795 Primaria 2016 CHAVIN DE HUANTAR 15EVE2226420 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

130 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0764787 Primaria 2014 LOS CHASQUIS 15EVE2226430 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

131 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC LOS OLIVOS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436261 Primaria 2015 MANUEL GONZALEZ PRADA 15EVE2226448 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

132 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436246 Primaria 2013 15EVE2226429 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

133 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436212 Primaria 2010 ALBERT EINSTEIN 15EVE2226434 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

134 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433649 Primaria 3019 PATRICIA TERESA RODRIGUEZ 15EVE2226440 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

135 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0217554 Primaria 3010 RAMON CASTILLA 15EVE2226449 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

136 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433276 Primaria 3002-A MANUEL PARDO 15EVE2226437 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

137 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC RIMAC POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433540 Primaria 2099 PATRICIA ROSA MERINO 15EVE2226352 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

138 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434563 Primaria 3063 PATRICIA NATIVIDAD SANCHEZ 15EVE2226362 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

139 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436501 Primaria 2044 VIRGEN DE FATIMA 15EVE2226450 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

140 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436584 Primaria 2052 MARIA AUXILIADORA 15EVE2226435 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

141 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436428 Primaria 2036 MARIA AUXILIADORA 15EVE2226445 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 6 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

142 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0433706 Primaria 3022 JOSE SABOGAL 15EVE2226395 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 3 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

143 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436311 Primaria 2023 AUGUSTO SALAZAR BONDY 15EVE2226363 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 3 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

144 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC SAN MARTIN DE PORRES POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0434399 Primaria JOSE GRANDA 15EVE2226382 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 3 EVENTUAL LEY 30328

145 LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC INDEPENDENCIA POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO ESTATAL 0436618 Primaria 2056 JOSE GALVEZ 15EVE2226446 PROFESOR - EDUCACION FISICA OFICIO Nro 00198-2023-MINEDU/SPE-OPEP-UPP 3 EVENTUAL LEY 30328


